
0. 

yat-4o9i, ryz, f-in- 9s |1 /2023 

geTHTT, uEAT, AERI 

fay M.M.G.S.Y.(SC) atui a-Tfa i fauf *g aftrara 

HET 

faaTHT 
12 



R
u

ral W
o

rk
s D

ep
artm

en
t 

M
M

G
S

Y
 (O

ld/G
en./sC

/S
T

) A
llotm

ent R
equisition F

o
rm

at 
N

am
e of D

ivision:-
R

ural W
orks D

epartm
ent W

ork D
ivision, V

irpur 
M

M
G

SY
 (SC

) 
D

ate-2
5

.1
1

.2
0

2
3

 

A
g

reem
en

t A
m

o
u

n
t 

(in L
acs) 

C
u

re
n

t 
T

o
tal 

Allotment |Expenditure Measurment 
A

d
m

in
istrativ

e S
anction 

V
alu

e o
f 

S
. 

N
am

e o
f C

o
n

tracto
r 

D
e
m

a
n

d
 

N
o. 

Y
ear 

N
am

e o
f R

oad 
R

e
c
e
iv

e
d

 
R

em
ark

s 
a
s
 p

e
r M

IS
 

(in L
acs) 

(in L
acs) 

(11-9) 
(In E

nglish) 
Length 
(in K

m
) 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

M
a
in

 W
o

r
k

M
a
in

te
n

a
n

c
 

(in L
acs) 

(in L
acs) 

(in Lacs) 

1
2

 
1

3
 

5 
6 

8 
1

0
 

1
1

 

K
ataiya M

ukhya C
anal R

oad Se 4 
1 2020-21 

K
m

 K
e P

aas T
o

 K
alim

 K
e G

har 
M

/S S
ona C

onstruction 
7

.1
4

2
 

644.22000 
554.34523 

5
1

.1
2

0
3

1
 

2
0

9
.4

1
2

5
2

 
209.41252 

348.91178 
1

3
9

.4
9

9
2

6
 

O
ngoing 

T
ak

 
T

otal-
644.220000 

554.34523 
51.12031 

209.41252 
209.41252 

348.91178 
139.49926 

E
xecutive E

ngineer 
R

.W
.D

., W
orks D

ivision, V
irpur 

2
5

1
1

b
e
3

 



F
O

R
M

 G
E

R
-1

9
-A

 

(S
e
e
 G

o
v

e
rn

m
e
n

t o
f In

d
ia

's D
e
c
isio

n
 (i) B

e
lo

w
 R

u
le

 -
1

5
0

) 

Form
 o

f U
tilization C

ertificate up to 25.11.2023 
(P

rogram
m

e F
und M

M
G

S
Y

 (S
C

) 

S
an

ctio
n

 N
o. D

ate W
ith

 A
m

o
u

n
t 

A
m

o
u

n
t R

eceived 
SI N

o
 

N
am

e o
f S

ch
em

e 
P

articulars 
(R

s In Lakh 
(R

s
 In L

akh) 

3 
4 

T
otal A

llotm
ent received vide 

C
ertified th

a
t o

u
t o

f R
s. 

6
6

1
6

.6
9

4
5

9
 

lakhs 

A
dditional C

E
O

-C
um

 S
ecretary

 
R

eceived through C
F

M
S

 a 
s
u

m
 o

f R
s.6

5
8

1
.2

1
2

9
6

 
C

o
n

stru
ctio

n
 o

f R
ural R

oads u
n

d
er 

1 
BRRD

A
 (H

Q
) M

M
G

SY
 (SC) (N

EW
) 

R
s. 6

6
1

6
.6

9
4

5
9

 
lak

h
s has b

een
 utilized for th

e purpose of schem
es 

M
.M

.G
.S.Y

. (SC) 
for w

h
ich

 it w
as san

ctio
n

ed
, B

alance o
f R

s. 

3
5

.4
8

1
6

3
 lakhs u

p
 to

 25.11.2023 
1

0
1

/2
0

1
4

 letter N
o -6

7
 g

o
 D

T
 

2
6

.0
5

.2
0

2
3

 R
s. 6

6
1

6
.6

9
4

5
9

 LA
K

H
 

Certified that I have satisfied myself th
at th

e condition o
n

 w
hich th

e grants in aid san
ctio

n
ed

 have b
een

 duly fulfilled/ a
r
e
 being fulfilled an

d
 th

at 

have E
xercised th

e follow
ing C

hecks to
 s

e
e
 th

at th
e m

o
n

ey
 w

a
s
 actually utilized for th

e p
u

rp
o

se for w
hich it w

a
s
 san

ctio
n

ed
. 

0) W
o

rk
s h

av
e b

een
 supervised by E

xecutive Engineer/Superintending Engineer. 
i) P

eriodical inspection h
as b

een
 conducted by A

.E
. /E

xecutive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer. 
Cii) C

onstruction m
aterials have b

een
 tested

. 
(iv) M

easurem
ents have been recorded in the M

Bs and test check conducted by the A
ssistant E

ngineer/ Executive Engineer. 

v) A
ll o

th
er C

odal form
alities have b

een
 observed. 

E
xecutive E

n
g

in
eer 

R
W

D
, W

orks D
ivision, 

B
irpur 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

